Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
WSV "Blau-Weil3" Rheidt (4146)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1| 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Lucas Biermanski

m 01632373509; lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
Herren 30 2 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga
MF: Dirk Kesting

m 015254368345; dirk4568@googlemail.com
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Doering, Mike

(SG mit TC Rot-Weiss Troisdorf)

Wolfer, Willi
Biermanski, Lucas
Bruns, Tilo

Teichert, Jens
Betzer, Andre

Macke, Jan

Dr. Mohr, Dirk
Schmidt, Philipp
Beger, Martin

Macke, Jorg

Nobis, Frederik
Kroner, Markus
Heindricks, Steffen
Seyring, Kevin

Frey, Henning

Dols, Patrick
Kuhlmey, Bjorn
Schneider, Tom
Kéasch, Sven
Scharfenberg, Florian
(SG mit TC Rot-Weiss Porz)
Voss, Joschka
Schneider, Kai Christopher
Frigge, Lorenz
Rosenboom, Sven
Baumer, Dustin

ID-Nr.
18700817

18900209
18951013
19206784
17501658
17752494
19107366
17351291
19107492
18501862
19306673
19306734
17503543
19306510
19107538
17750923
18004237
18154964
18066818
17455382
19459024

19011394
18352599
18754533
17755537
18907246
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LK5,3

LK6,5

LK10,3
LK10,4
LK11,7
LK11,8
LK11,9
LK12,4
LK12,5
LK13,8
LK18,6
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK22,3
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK22,4

LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.
D155/H35

Ra. Name (Nat.)

27 Fritzen, Sascha
28 Meester, René
29 Conrad, Niklas
30 Kesting, Dirk

31 Fritzen, Andre

32 Thesen, Daniel
33 Samtleben, Daniel
34 Conrad, Marcel
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ID-Nr. LK

18705208 LK24,0
18892845 LK24,0
19406873 LK24,0
16802277 LK24,0
18555386 LK24,0
18999642 LK24,0
18999641 LK24,0
18892846 LK24,0
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